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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Ni§, 16-17/12/2023

arena
O

Disciplina 21
17-Dec-23 - 10:45

Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang
A (Open)

ALGULIYEV, Rashad
DJURICIC, Nenad
KRASTEV, Radostin
YONINOQV, Adrian
SPASENOVIC, llija
MILUTINOVIC, Jovan
KVOCKA, Vanja
PETROVIC, Matija
SUBOTIK, Emil

10. DIVJAKINJA, Damjan
11. JOVANOVSKI, David

©CoNo Or~WNE

12. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar

13. JOVANOVIC, Djordje
14. ILIEV, Aleksandar
15. VELKOV, Mihalil
16. YORDANOV, Georgi
17. SIMOVIC, Oleg

18. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola
19. MITROVIC, Vuk
20. TODOROVIC, Marko
21. FUMIC, Ognjen

22. USOVIKJ, Luka
23. ELEK, Ognjen

24. TRIPUNOSKI, Pavel
25. BLANUSA, Vuk
26. ILIJIN, Mihajlo

Rekord Srbije po kategorijama

27. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija
28. MARINKOVIC, Vuk
29. MITIC, Slavisa

30. SUBOTIC, Aljosa

31. PETROVIC, Vasilije
32. KRASTEV, Ivaylo

33. MARINKOVIC, Lazar
34. JELENIC, Janko

35. PETROVIC, Nikola
36. STANKOVSKI, Dragan
37. PIRINSKI, Dimitar
38. CORSOVIC, Miljan
39. STOJANOVIC, Petar
40. SAVIC, Luka

41. PAVLOVIC, Petar
42. STOJILKOVIC, Kosta
43. ZLATANOV, Luka
44. MILOSEVIC, Janko
45. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa
46. STEVANOVIC, Vojin
47. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro
48. STANOJEVIC, Luka
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Azerbaycan Swimming Team
Dubocica

Sprint Sofia

Levent

Barakuda

Partizan

Olymp - Banja Luka

11. April

PK Skopje

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
PVK Orion

11. April

Sveti Nikola

Levent

Neptun Skopje

Briz

11. April

Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
Nis 2005

Nis 2005

11. April

Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
11. April

Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
Olymp - Banja Luka

Sveti Nikola

11. April
Dubocica
Sveti Nikola
Olymp - Banja Luka
Sveti Nikola
Sprint Sofia
Dubocica

Nis 2005
Sveti Nikola
PK Skopje
Sprint Sofia
11. April

Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Pirat

Sveti Nikola
Pk Sveti Sava
Sveti Nikola
Dubocica

Nis 2005
Neptun Skopje
Sveti Nikola

Vreme Bodova

2831 587 A
2833 586 A
2847 577 A
28.86 554 A
2895 549 A
2896 548 A
2945 521 A
2965 511 A
29.80 503 B
30.13 487 B
3055 467 B
30.70 460 B
3083 454 B
3129 435 B
3154 424 B
3160 422 B
3181 414 R
3197 407 R
3218 399
3257 385
3281 377
3292 373
33.22 363
3347 355
33.94 340
3421 332
3429 330
34.67 319
3511 307
3575 291
36.12 282
36.18 281
36.21 280
36.27 279
36.74 268
36.83 266
37.05 262
3758 251
37.67 249
38.04 242
40.65 198
42.67 171
42.83 169
43.10 166
43.86 157
4398 156
4471 149
46.71 130

Plivacki klub "Sveti Nikola" Ni$
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O®

XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Ni§, 16-17/12/2023

arena
O

Disciplina 21, Muski, 50m Ledno/Back, Prelim, A (Open)

Rang

49.
50.
51.
52.
583.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

PETROVIC, David Petar
JOVANOVIC, Jug
VUNJAK, Pavle
GOCIC, Lazar
MARINKOVIC, Vasilije
COPIC, Bogdan
VRANIC, Viktor
JOVANOVIC, Nemanja
TANACKOV, Mihajlo
DANILOVIC, Filip
PETKOVIC, Mihajlo
NOVCIC, Milutin
CVETKOVIC, Bogdan
VELICKOVIC, Pavle
MLADENOVIC, Nikola
STOJIMIROVIC, llija
MILUTINOVIC, Luka
MILUTINOVIC, llija
JOVANOQVIC, Stamen
STOSIC, Djordje
VUNJAK, Luka
MLADENOVIC, Lazar
RISTIC, Jakov
ACIMOVIC, Hristifor
STEVIC, Mihajlo

B (2005-2006)

1.

Noogk,wd

SPASENOVIC, llija
MILUTINOVIC, Jovan
VELKQV, Mihall
YORDANOQV, Georgi
TODOROQVIC, Marko
USOVIKJ, Luka
SAVIC, Luka

C (2007-2008)

NogM~whE

YONINOV, Adrian
PETROVIC, Matija
SUBOTIK, Emil
DIVJAKINJA, Damjan
JOVANOVIC, Djordje
MOJSOVSKI, Nikola
STANKOVSKI, Dragan

D (2009-2010)

NogA~wWNE

KRASTEV, Radostin
KVOCKA, Vanja
JOVANOVSKI, David
BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar
ILIEV, Aleksandar
MITROVIC, Vuk
TRIPUNOSKI, Pavel

G.R.

14  Sveti Nikola
11  Sveti Nikola

13  Nis 2005
15  Sveti Nikola
15  Dubocica
14  Nis 2005

16  Sveti Nikola
13 Sveti Nikola
15  Sveti Nikola
16  Sveti Nikola
16  Sveti Nikola
13  Sveti Nikola
14  Sveti Nikola
14  Sveti Nikola
14  Sveti Nikola
13  Sveti Nikola
15  Sveti Nikola
16  Sveti Nikola
16  Sveti Nikola
14  Dubocica

16  Nis 2005

14  Sveti Nikola
15  Sveti Nikola
16  Sveti Nikola
14  Sveti Nikola

06 Barakuda

05 Partizan

06 Neptun Skopje
06 Briz

05 Nis 2005

06  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018

05  Sveti Nikola

08 Levent
08 11. April
07 PK Skopje

07  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

08  Sveti Nikola

07  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018

08 PK Skopje

09  Sprint Sofia

09 Olymp - Banja Luka

09 PVK Orion

10  11. April
09 Levent
10  Nis 2005

09 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018

Vreme Bodova

4681 129
4840 117
4872 115
5162 96
5233 93
55.49 78
5650 73
5730 70
57.47 70
57.60 69
57.85 68
58.96 65
1:00.40 60
1:01.81 56
1:04.47 49
1:04.99 48
1:05.66 47
1:08.97 40
1:10.03 38
1:10.46 38
1:1257 34
1:1470 31
1:1547 31
1:16.36 29
1:33.08 16
2895 549 A
2896 548 A
3154 424 B
3160 422 B
3257 385
3292 373
38.04 242
2886 554 A
2065 511 A
2080 503 B
30.13 487 B
3083 454 B
31.97 407 R
36.83 266
2847 577 A
2045 521 A
3055 467 B
30.70 460 B
3129 435 B
32.18 399
3347 355
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arend arena
"’ XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023 "’

Ni§, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 21, DecCaci, 50m Ledno/Back, Prelim, D (2009-2010)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
8. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 33.94 340
9. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 34.67 319

10. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 3575 291
11. PETROVIC, Nikola 10  Sveti Nikola 36.74 268
12. ZLATANOV, Luka 09 Pk Sveti Sava 42.83 169
E (2011 and younger)
1. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 3181 414 R
2. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 33.22 363
3. ILIJIN, Mihajlo 13  Sveti Nikola 3421 332
Rekord Srbije po kategorijama
4. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 3429 330
5. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 3511 307
6. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11  Sveti Nikola 36.12 282
7. KRASTEV, Ivaylo 12 Sprint Sofia 36.18 281
8. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 36.21 280
9. JELENIC, Janko 11  Nis 2005 36.27 279
10. PIRINSKI, Dimitar 11  Sprint Sofia 37.05 262
11. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 3758 251
12. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 37.67 249
13. PAVLOVIC, Petar 12  Pirat 40.65 198
14. STOJILKOVIC, Kosta 14  Sveti Nikola 42.67 171
15. MILOSEVIC, Janko 14  Sveti Nikola 43.10 166
16. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 12 Dubocica 43.86 157
17. STEVANOVIC, Vojin 12 Nis 2005 4398 156
18. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13  Neptun Skopje 4471 149
19. STANOJEVIC, Luka 14  Sveti Nikola 46.71 130
20. PETROVIC, David Petar 14  Sveti Nikola 46.81 129
21. JOVANOVIC, Jug 11  Sveti Nikola 48.40 117
22. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 48.72 115
23. GOCIC, Lazar 15  Sveti Nikola 51.62 96
24. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 52.33 93
25. COPIC, Bogdan 14 Nis 2005 55.49 78
26. VRANIC, Viktor 16  Sveti Nikola 56.50 73
27. JOVANOVIC, Nemanja 13  Sveti Nikola 57.30 70
28. TANACKOV, Mihajlo 15  Sveti Nikola 57.47 70
29. DANILOVIC, Filip 16  Sveti Nikola 57.60 69
30. PETKOVIC, Mihajlo 16  Sveti Nikola 57.85 68
31. NOVCIC, Milutin 13  Sveti Nikola 58.96 65
32. CVETKOVIC, Bogdan 14 Sveti Nikola 1:00.40 60
33. VELICKOVIC, Pavle 14  Sveti Nikola 1:01.81 56
34. MLADENOVIC, Nikola 14  Sveti Nikola 1:04.47 49
35. STOJIMIRQVIC, llija 13  Sveti Nikola 1:04.99 48
36. MILUTINOVIC, Luka 15  Sveti Nikola 1:05.66 47
37. MILUTINOQVIC, llija 16  Sveti Nikola 1:08.97 40
38. JOVANOVIC, Stamen 16  Sveti Nikola 1:10.03 38
39. STOSIC, Djordje 14  Dubocica 1:10.46 38
40. VUNJAK, Luka 16  Nis 2005 1:12.57 34
41. MLADENOVIC, Lazar 14  Sveti Nikola 1:14.70 31
42. RISTIC, Jakov 15  Sveti Nikola 1:15.47 31
43. ACIMOVIC, Hristifor 16  Sveti Nikola 1:16.36 29
44. STEVIC, Mihajlo 14  Sveti Nikola 1:33.08 16
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